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Distributed by Conrad Electronic SE « Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1 ¢+ D-92240 Hirschau

Datasheet
Item no. 1577433

Super Flux LED

5mm

* Anschluss THR
* Ausfuhrung Super Flux

 Linse wasserklar

Artkbez:
1577312
1577315
1577433
1577434
1577323

Farbe:
erot
gelb
egrun
eblau
oweilk

Wellenlange:
620 - 635 nm
580 - 595 nm
520-530 nm
460 - 470 nm
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Helligkeit:

1300 - 1600 mcd
1300 - 1600 mcd
2000 - 3000 mcd
1000 - 1500 mcd
2000 - 3000 mcd

Farbtemperatur:

5500 - 6500 K

Winkel:

100 °
100 °
100 °
100 °
100 °

Betriebsspannung:
19V-23V
1,9V-23V
29V-35V
29V-35V
29V-35V



